



Order Sheet

ARBA No. 63 of 2017

South Eastern Coalfields Limited (S E C L) **Versus** M/s Punjab Small Industries & Export Corporation Ltd.

13/11/2017	<p>Shri Vivek Chopda, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Call for the record.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent on payment of process fee within one week. Notices be made returnable within a period of four weeks.</p> <p>List it after four weeks for admission and for consideration of application for grant of stay.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Manindra Mohan Shrivastava</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>
Ashu	<p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Goutam Bhaduri</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>