

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

Arbitration Appeal No.63 of 2017South Eastern Coalfields Ltd.& Anr. **Verses** M/s. Punjab Small
Industries & Export Corporation Ltd.

19.4.2018	<p>Shri Vivek Chopda, counsel for the appellants. Shri NK Vyas, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter in the week commencing 07.5.2018.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Judge (Prashant Kumar Mishra)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Judge (Ram Prasanna Sharma)</p>