



2025:CGHC:12387-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ARBA No. 63 of 2017**

South Eastern Coalfields Limited S E C L **Versus** M/s Punjab Small Industries And  
Export Corporation Ltd.

07/05/2018	<p>Mr. Vivek Chopda, Advocate for the Appellants.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case after summer vacation.</p> <p>Sd/- <b>Judge</b> Prashant Kumar Mishra</p> <p>Sd/- <b>Judge</b> Ram Prasanna Sharma</p>

Santosh