



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2025:CGHC:12387-DB

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 63 of 2017

South Eastern Coalfields Limited S E C L **Versus** M/s Punjab Small Industries And Export Corporation Ltd.

09/07/2018	<p>Shri Vivek Chopda, counsel for the appellant. Shri N.K. Vyas, counsel for the respondent. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list this matter on <b>12.7.2018</b>.</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</b> Judge</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> Judge</p>
Praveen	