



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Arbitration Appeal No.63 of 2017

South Eastern Coalfields Limited and another **Versus** M/s Punjab Small Industries &
Export Corporation Ltd

28/10/2021	<p>Mr.Vivek Chopda, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr.Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Mr.Vivek Chopda, learned counsel for the appellants, would submit that he has already filed paper book.</p> <p>List this matter in the week commencing <u>8th November, 2021</u> along with paper book.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>
B/-	