



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 63 of 2017

South Eastern Coalfields Limited S E C L **versus** M/s Punjab
Small Industries and Export Corporation Ltd.

10/01/2025	<p>None for the parties. The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Prakash</p>